
2021 University Holidays & Personal Days 
 

Holidays Date Day of the 
Week University  Clinical 

Services 

New Year’s Day  01/01/21 Fri X X 
MLK Jr.’s Birthday  01/18/21 Mon X X 
President’s Day 02/15/21 Mon  X 
Memorial Day  05/31/21 Mon X X 
Independence Day 
Observed 07/05/21 Mon X X 
Labor Day 09/06/21 Mon X X 
Election Day 11/02/21 Tues X X 
Thanksgiving Day 11/25/21 Thu X X 
University Designated 
Holiday 11/26/21 Fri X X 
Christmas Day (Observed) 12/24/21 Fri X X 
University Designated 
Holiday 12/27/21 Mon X  
New Year’s Day (Observed) 12/31/21 Fri X X 
          
Total Holidays   11 11 
Personal Days   3 3 
Total    14 14 

 

2021 University Holidays & Personal Days 
*The University will be closed 1/3/22 (Monday) – University Designated Holiday. 
The Clinical Practices will not be closed on 1/3/22 (Monday). 
 


